WESTERN CUMBERLAND COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS

PLAN REVIEW FEE SCHEDULE

BUILDING (all disciplines)

Up to $1,000,000.00. ... unnunnnn. .. $0.0015 x construction value

$1,000,000.00 to $5,000,000.00.. $1500.00 + $0.00046 x const. value

Over $5,000,000.00.............. $3340.00 + $0.00035 x const. value
Individual Disciplines ................ 25% of Structure Plan Review
Accessibility . ... i $175.00
FIELD CHANGES TO APPROVED PLANS ~ DPEr PAGE -+ v v v vrrnrn s, $175.00

MINIMUM CHARGE - $175.00

RESIDENTIAL FEES

All Dwelling Units -

Not over 3500 s.f. and additions over 1000 s.f. ........... $ 86.00
3500 s.f. to 5000 S.f. ot $144.00
Over 5000 s.£. .. ... apply commercial rate above

Porches, decks, carports, detached garages
and additions less than 1000 S.f. ... eeee e, No Charge

EFFECTIVE September 8, 2016 through September 7, 2018




